
First Name Last Name Email Address Domain Name Role Last Logged In Status

reader read issuerreader@sharklasers.co
m

ClariTech READER 2025-11-10T13:58:48.820 ACTIVE

verve reader reader@sharklasers.com Interswitch Ltd READER 2025-11-10T13:40:02.677 ACTIVE

Jideobi Onuora jideobi.onuora@interswitch.c
om

Interswitch Ltd READER 2025-11-06T10:18:51.077 ACTIVE

Verve Reader verveoperator@sharklasers.c
om

Interswitch Ltd READER 2025-11-10T14:18:55.580 ACTIVE

Mrs Jenkins mrsjenkins@yopmail.com First Bank of Nigeria READER null NEW

Rue TUE 4022tense@mechanicspedia.
com

External Bank Of Nigeria READER null ACTIVE

KuroMZD DesuVGI randallpearson2@qa.team Issuer Muinat READER 2025-11-11T07:30:47.283 ACTIVE

Shiro Reader Sreader@qa.team Shiro Guild READER null NEW

FName LName fname.lname@emailx.com ESBTest READER null NEW

First Last first.last@sharklasers.com ESBTest READER null ACTIVE

Reader Fast zjdqjqfahpiuyd@wireconnect
ed.com

External Bank Of Nigeria READER null ACTIVE

Boom Boom b.boom@sharklasers.com ESBTest READER null ACTIVE

Phoenix Shed-Okara Nix2@qa.team Verve Paytoken READER null NEW

Rash Omar rashom@test.com Tixx Homes READER null NEW

Tope Rich toperich@yopmail.team Issuer Muinat READER null NEW

Deji Reader deji-reader@sharklasers.com ESBTest READER null NEW

Racheal Pearson rachealpearson@qa.team Issuer Muinat READER null NEW

randie pearson randallpearson@qa.team Issuer Muinat READER null ACTIVE


